Findit, Inc.
Balance Sheet - Unaudited
As of March 31, 2015

ASSETS
Current Assets

Cash & Cash Equivalents
Total Current Assets

Other Assets

Domain Name & Website, Net of Accumulated

Amortization of $1,110
Investment in Equities Newswire
Total Other Assets

Total Assets

LIABILITIES & STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable, Trade

Other Payables

Related Party Payables
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Stockholders' Equity

Common Stock

Additional Paid in Capital

Retained Earnings (Deficit)
Total Stockholders' Equity

Total Liabilities & Stockholders' Equity

3,853

3,853

86,771
8,500

95,271

99,124

42,009
116,009
26,336

184,354

126,521
1,929,455
(2,141,206)

(85,230)

99,124




